
North Hopkiiis Water District 
1.580 Neelie Webb Road 

Madisonville, I<entucky 424.3 I 

March 1.3, 201 2 

Public Service Coiiiiiiissioii of‘ ICentucky 
21 1 Sower Blvd. 
P. 0. Box 615 
Frankfort, Kentucky 40602 

Enclosed are revised tariff sheets showing rates approved in case 201 3-00024. I n  case 201 2-0OO24, North 
Hopkins Water District was ordered to file with the Commission within 20 days of the date of the Order revised 
tariff sheets showing the rates approved. 

S i ncere 1 y , 

fioriiiaii D. A d a m .  Chairiiian 

cc: file 



Form for filing Rate Schedules 

N oi-th Ho plt i 11s Water D i s t r i c t 
Name of Issuing Corporation 

1; o r  1-1 o 11 I< i i i  s County Kent lick y 
Community, Town or City 

P.S.C. NO. 2012-00024 

SNFET NO. 

CAN(~'E,L,ING P.S.C. NO. 201 1-00040 

SI-IELT NO. 

CLASS IF1 C ATION OF S F RV 1 C F 

Monthly Rates 

5/8 x 3/4 Inch Meters 
First 2,000 gallons 
Next 2,000 gallons 
Next 3,000 gallons 
Next 3,000 gallons 
Over 10,000 gallons 

3/4 Inch Meters 
First 3,000 gallons 
Next 1,000 gallons 
Next 3,000 ga I Ions 
Next 3,000 gallons 
Over 10,000 gallons 

1 Inch Meters 
First 5,000 galloiis 
Next 2,000 gallons 
Next .3,000 +)a I /  011s 
Over 10,000 gallons 

1-1/2 Itich Meters 
First 10,000 gallons 
Over 10.000 gallons 

2 Inch Meters 
First 15,000 gallons 
Over 15,000 gallons 

3 Inch Meters 
First 30,000 gallons 
Over 30,000 gallons 

$23.3 6 (M in i m 11 m B i I I )  
1 1.38 per 1,000 gallons 
9.03 per 1,000 gallons 
'7.88 per 1,000 gallons 
6.08 per 1,000 gallons 

$34.74 (Minim iim Bi I I) 
1 1.38 per 1,000 gallons 
9 03 per 1,000 2 ,a I I  011s 
7 88 per 1.000 2 ,a I I  ons 
6 08 per- 1 .000 -21 I 1  011s 

$55 15 (Minimum Bill) 
9.03 per 1,000 ,o ,a I I  011s 

6.08 per 1,000 ,a I I  011s 
7.88 per 1 .OOO gallons 

$96.8 5 ( M i n i in 11 m B i I I )  
6.08 per 1,000 gallons 

$127.25 ( M i n i m u m  Bill) 
6.08 per 1,000 ,a I I  011s 

$21 8.45 (Minimtim I3ill) 
6.08 per 1,000 gallons 

DATE OF ISSUE .Iaiiiiary 19. 20 I2 DATE EFFECTIVE March 15, 201 2 

TITLE Cliairiiiaii 

Issued by authority of an Order of the Public Service Commission of' IGmtucky in Case No. 201 2-00024 
dated March 9, 2012 . 


